
641 Schruns - Vandans - St. Anton i. M. - Bartholomäberg
und retour

Tel. 05556/9000-800

  Montag - Freitag
Schruns Bahnhof 
 Außerlitz
 Gauenstein
 Sozialzentrum
 Mühlbachweg
 Gaueser Wald
Kaltenbrunnen Bahnhof 
Vandans Rodund Siedlung
 Golmerbahn
 Schwimmbad
 Zentrum
 Bahnhof  an
 Bahnhof  ab
Bartholomäberg Außerböden
St. Anton i.M. Gufel
 Bahnhof 
Bartholomäberg Oberjetzmunt
 Lavagrand
 Jetzmunt
 Obergantschier
 Buxwald
 Vergiel
 Fritzentobel
 Plattaweg
 Biguetweg
 Branners Ried
 Fangesweg
 Kirche
 Gasott
 Vallaster Eck
 Hof
 Lafasottweg
 Fernblick
Innerberg Schulhaus
 Gasthaus Mühle

6.18
6.18
6.19
6.20
6.22
6.22
6.23
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.28
6.29
6.30
6.30
6.32
6.32
6.33
6.33
6.33
6.34
6.35
6.39

13.00
13.01
13.02
13.03
13.04
13.05
13.07
13.09
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.15
13.18
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.22
13.22
13.23
13.25
13.26
13.27
13.28
13.28
13.29
13.30
13.30
13.32

16.30
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.35
16.37
16.39
16.41
16.42
16.43
16.45

17.30
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.34
17.35
17.37
17.39
17.41
17.42
17.43
17.45

18.00
18.01
18.02
18.03
18.04
18.05
18.07
18.09
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.15
18.18
18.18
18.19
18.20
18.22
18.22
18.23
18.25
18.26
18.27
18.28
18.28
18.29
18.30
18.30
18.32

  Montag - Freitag
Innerberg Gasthaus Mühle
 Schulhaus
Bartholomäberg Fernblick
 Lafasottweg
 Hof
 Vallaster Eck
 Gasott
 Kirche
 Fangesweg
 Branners Ried
 Biguetweg
 Plattaweg
 Fritzentobel
 Vergiel
 Buxwald
 Obergantschier
 Jetzmunt
 Lavagrand
 Oberjetzmunt
St. Anton i.M. Bahnhof 
 Gufel
Bartholomäberg Außerböden
Vandans Bahnhof 
 Zentrum
 Brunella
 Golmerbahn
 Fa. Form
Gantschier Hosensee
 Campingplatz
 Holzbau Fritz
 Kirche
 JUFA
Vandans Rodund Siedlung
Kaltenbrunnen Bahnhof 
Schruns Gaueser Wald
Tschagguns Bahnhof 
Schruns Grüt
 Flurstraße
 Kulturbühne
 Mühlbachweg
 Sozialzentrum
 Gauenstein
 Außerlitz
 Bahnhof 

6.45
6.46
6.48
6.48
6.48
6.50
6.50
6.52
6.52
6.53
6.54
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.10
7.11
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.16
7.17
7.18

7.19
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.24

7.25

13.20
13.21
13.23
13.23
13.23
13.25
13.25
13.27
13.27
13.28
13.29
13.29
13.30
13.31
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.36
13.37
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.48

13.50
13.52
13.54

13.55
13.56
13.57
13.57
13.59

17.20
17.21
17.23
17.23
17.23
17.25
17.25
17.27
17.27
17.28
17.29
17.29
17.30
17.31
17.33
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.37
17.41
17.42
17.43
17.45


